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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

First Choice Loan Services, Inc. 
fcloans.com 

 
7702 E. Doubletree Ranch Rd., Ste. 220, Scottsdale  85258  Ashlee D’Annunzio 480.351.5911 ashlee.dannunzio@fcbmtg.com 

  Mitch Perez 480.351.5902 mmperez@fcbmtg.com 

  Matt LeDoux 480.540.0801 matt.ledoux@fcbmtg.com 

  Deborah Kenney 480.351.5903 deborah.kenney@fcbmtg.com 

  Kerry DeCesare 480.351.5909 kc.decesare@fcbmtg.com 

  Jimmy Vercellino 480.351.5904 jimmy.vercellino@fcbmtg.com 

  Kevin Brierton 480.553.8770 kevin.brierton@fcbmtg.com 

  Cindy Wolfinger 602.280.7676 cindy.wolfinger@fcbmtg.com 

  RJ Crosby 480.351.5910 rj.crosby@fcbmtg.com 

  Ernesto Borunda 602.885.8112 ernesto@ernestoborunda.com 

  Kevin Highmark 480.351.5899 kevin.highmark@fcbmtg.com 

  Suzanne Soderberg 480.692.2093 suzanne.soderberg@fcloans.com 
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